AIT-E Turbo AIT-1 AIT-1 Turbo AIT-2 AIT-2 Turbo
CAPACITY AND PERFORMANCE
MAX CAPACITY
20 GB native
52 GB compressed 1
35 GB native
91 GB compressed 1
40 GB native

SATA N/A N/A Serial ATA (Gen.1) N/A Serial ATA (Gen.1)
RECORDING METHOD Helican-Scan Helican-Scan Helican-Scan Helican-Scan Helican-Scan
DATA COMPRESSION ALDC ALDC ALDC ALDC ALDC
MEMORY IN CASSETTE N/A 64-kbit Mechanical Contact MIC Opt 64-kbit Mechanical Contact MIC 64-kbit Mechanical Contact MIC Opt 64-kbit Remote Sensing R-MIC
RECORDING BLOCK LENGTH Variable or Fixed Variable or Fixed Variable or Fixed Variable or Fixed Variable or Fixed
WORM FUNCTIONALITY No No No Yes Yes
RELIABILITY 2
ERROR RATE Less than 10-17 Less than 10-17 Less than 10-17 Less than 10-17 Less than 10-17
MTBF 300,000 POH (duty 100%) 300,000 POH (duty 100%) 300,000 POH (duty 100%) 300,000 POH (duty 100%) 400,000 POH (duty 100%)
R/W HEAD LIFE 50,000 hours (typical) 50,000 hours (typical) 50,000 hours (typical) 50,000 hours (typical) 50,000 hours (typical)
TAPE PASSES 30,000 passes (typical) 30,000 passes (typical) 30,000 passes (typical) 30,000 passes (typical) 30,000 passes (typical)
MEDIA
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 8mm, dual-reel cartridge 8mm, dual-reel cartridge 8mm, dual-reel cartridge 8mm, dual-reel cartridge 8mm, dual-reel cartridge
MEDIA TYPE Advanced Metal Evaporated (AME) Advanced Metal Evaporated (AME) Advanced Metal Evaporated (AME) Advanced Metal Evaporated (AME) Advanced Metal Evaporated (AME)
MEDIA COMPATIBILITY
TAITE-20N (20 GB AIT-E) R/W R/W R/W
SDX1-25C (25 GB AIT-1 w/MIC) R/W R/W R/W R/W
SDX1-35C (35 GB AIT-1 w/MIC) R/W R/W R/W R/W
TAIT1-40N (40 GB AIT-1 Turbo) R/W R/W
TAIT1-40C (40 GB AIT-1 Turbo w/MIC) R/W R/W
SDX2-36C (36 GB AIT-2 w/MIC) R/W R/W
SDX2-50C (50 GB AIT-2 w/MIC) R/W R/W
SDX2-50W (50 GB AIT-2 WORM w/R-MIC) R/W R/W
TAIT2-80N (80 GB AIT-2 Turbo) R/W
TAIT2-80C (80 GB AIT-2 Turbo w/R-MIC) R/W
SDX3-100C (100 GB AIT-3 w/R-MIC)
SDX3-100W (100 GB AIT-3 WORM w/R-MIC)
SDX3X-150C (150 GB AIT-3Ex w/R-MIC)
SDX4-200C (200 GB AIT-4 w/R-MIC)
SDX4-200W (200 GB AIT-4 WORM w/R-MIC)
SDX5-400C (400 GB AIT-5 w/R-MIC)
SDX5-400W (400 GB AIT-5 WORM w/R-MIC)
SDX1-CL (AIT Cleaning Cartridge) X X X X X
SDX3X-CL (AIT Cleaning Cartridge)
SDX4-CL (AIT Cleaning Cartridge)
SDX5-CL (AIT Cleaning Cartridge)